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EVENT 401 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Thomas McDermott 12 Middlesboro   4:50.00   437  
 50m    32.65 100m  1:08.23 150m  1:45.00 200m  2:22.16 250m - 300m  3:37.62 350m  4:14.38 400m  4:50.00 
    32.65    35.58    36.77    37.16 -  1:15.46    36.76    35.62 
2. Luke McGee 12 Co Sund'land   4:54.60   416  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:09.29 150m  1:46.43 200m  2:24.39 250m  3:02.83 300m  3:40.76 350m  4:18.76 400m  4:54.60 
    32.31    36.98    37.14    37.96    38.44    37.93    38.00    35.84 
3. James Plant 12 Bo Kirklees   4:55.37   413  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:09.72 150m  1:47.56 200m  2:25.44 250m  3:03.13 300m  3:40.87 350m  4:18.75 400m  4:55.37 
    32.87    36.85    37.84    37.88    37.69    37.74    37.88    36.62 
4. William Morris 12 Middlesboro   4:56.52   408  
 50m - 100m  1:08.99 150m - 200m - 250m  3:03.50 300m  3:41.36 350m  4:19.47 400m  4:56.52 
 -  1:08.99 - -  1:54.51    37.86    38.11    37.05 
5. Thomas Wilkinson 12 Co Sheffield   5:02.82   383  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:11.93 150m - 200m  2:30.39 250m - 300m  3:47.93 350m - 400m  5:02.82 
    33.74    38.19 -  1:18.46 -  1:17.54 -  1:14.89 
6. Shay Wood 11 AFSHartlepol   5:03.21   382  
 50m - 100m  1:12.33 150m  1:51.33 200m  2:30.16 250m  3:09.10 300m  3:47.84 350m  4:26.65 400m  5:03.21 
 -  1:12.33    39.00    38.83    38.94    38.74    38.81    36.56 
7. Kourosh Khodakhah 11 Co Leeds   5:05.65   373  
 50m    34.81 100m  1:14.06 150m  1:53.30 200m  2:33.03 250m  3:11.86 300m  3:50.65 350m  4:28.61 400m  5:05.65 
    34.81    39.25    39.24    39.73    38.83    38.79    37.96    37.04 
8. Alfie McGuire 12 Co Sund'land   5:05.82   372  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:11.17 150m  1:49.97 200m  2:29.47 250m  3:08.73 300m  3:47.73 350m  4:27.25 400m  5:05.82 
    33.01    38.16    38.80    39.50    39.26    39.00    39.52    38.57 
9. Angelo Giani Contini 12 Gates &Whick   5:06.22   371  
 50m    33.81 100m  1:12.96 150m  1:51.84 200m  2:31.11 250m  3:10.80 300m  3:50.49 350m  4:30.14 400m  5:06.22 
    33.81    39.15    38.88    39.27    39.69    39.69    39.65    36.08 
10. Samuel Antrobus 11 Bo Stockton   5:07.23   367  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:52.44 200m  2:32.12 250m  3:11.31 300m  3:51.46 350m  4:30.59 400m  5:07.23 
    34.05    39.24    39.15    39.68    39.19    40.15    39.13    36.64 
11. Billy Greenacre 12 KingstonHull   5:07.67   365  
 50m    34.70 100m  1:13.61 150m  1:53.36 200m - 250m  3:12.69 300m - 350m - 400m  5:07.67 
    34.70    38.91    39.75 -  1:19.33 - -  1:54.98 
12. Daniel Jackson 12 Bo Kirklees   5:08.53   362  
 50m    34.37 100m  1:12.41 150m  1:52.51 200m  2:32.44 250m  3:12.53 300m  3:52.45 350m  4:31.57 400m  5:08.53 
    34.37    38.04    40.10    39.93    40.09    39.92    39.12    36.96 
13. Luke Gilliver 11 Donc Dartes   5:08.69   362  
 50m - 100m  1:12.67 150m  1:52.38 200m  2:32.28 250m - 300m  3:52.02 350m  4:30.47 400m  5:08.69 
 -  1:12.67    39.71    39.90 -  1:19.74    38.45    38.22 
14. Joseph Moment 12 Scarborough   5:10.36   356  
 50m    34.94 100m  1:13.99 150m  1:53.31 200m  2:33.42 250m  3:12.79 300m  3:52.34 350m  4:31.45 400m  5:10.36 
    34.94    39.05    39.32    40.11    39.37    39.55    39.11    38.91 
15. Reece Blackett 12 Newcastle   5:10.79   355  
 50m - 100m  1:14.45 150m - 200m - 250m  3:14.41 300m  3:54.04 350m - 400m  5:10.79 
 -  1:14.45 - -  1:59.96    39.63 -  1:16.75 
16. Jamie Haigh 11 Bo Kirklees   5:12.39   349  
 50m - 100m  1:13.83 150m  1:53.61 200m  2:33.46 250m  3:13.83 300m  3:53.77 350m  4:33.70 400m  5:12.39 
 -  1:13.83    39.78    39.85    40.37    39.94    39.93    38.69 
17. Blake Hooper 12 Derwentside   5:14.19   343  
 50m    35.10 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m  3:15.82 300m - 350m  4:36.13 400m  5:14.19 
    35.10 - - -  2:40.72 -  1:20.31    38.06 
18. Edward Brown 12 Alnwick Dol   5:20.52   323  
 50m    35.41 100m  1:15.61 150m  1:56.76 200m  2:37.87 250m  3:18.32 300m  4:00.44 350m  4:41.30 400m  5:20.52 
    35.41    40.20    41.15    41.11    40.45    42.12    40.86    39.22 
19. Tanthai Bennett 12 Harrogate   5:21.73   320  
 50m    35.60 100m  1:16.14 150m  1:56.72 200m  2:38.48 250m - 300m  4:02.72 350m  4:43.33 400m  5:21.73 
    35.60    40.54    40.58    41.76 -  1:24.24    40.61    38.40 
20. Benjamin Thorpe 12 Newcastle   5:22.36   318  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:14.48 150m  1:56.09 200m  2:38.75 250m  3:20.22 300m  4:02.56 350m  4:43.05 400m  5:22.36 
    33.70    40.78    41.61    42.66    41.47    42.34    40.49    39.31 
21. Tom Jobling 12 Durham City   5:25.44   309  
 50m    34.48 100m  1:14.28 150m  1:55.73 200m  2:37.50 250m  3:20.29 300m  4:02.49 350m  4:44.59 400m  5:25.44 
    34.48    39.80    41.45    41.77    42.79    42.20    42.10    40.85 
22. Alex Boyer 11 Darlington   5:27.08   304  
 50m - 100m  1:16.80 150m  1:58.39 200m  2:39.84 250m  3:21.60 300m  4:04.28 350m  4:46.15 400m  5:27.08 
 -  1:16.80    41.59    41.45    41.76    42.68    41.87    40.93 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. William Baines 13 Bo Stockton   4:28.50   550  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:03.29 150m  1:37.88 200m  2:12.46 250m  2:47.21 300m  3:22.01 350m  3:56.20 400m  4:28.50 
    30.35    32.94    34.59    34.58    34.75    34.80    34.19    32.30 
2. Curtis Harper 13 Co Sheffield   4:34.22   516  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:38.51 200m  2:13.93 250m  2:49.14 300m  3:24.77 350m  4:00.04 400m  4:34.22 
    29.64    33.95    34.92    35.42    35.21    35.63    35.27    34.18 
3. Cameron Green 13 Co Bradford   4:36.29   505  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:37.83 200m  2:13.26 250m  2:48.73 300m - 350m  4:01.07 400m  4:36.29 
    30.11    33.00    34.72    35.43    35.47 -  1:12.34    35.22 
4. Harry Courtney 13 Tynedale   4:41.26   479  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:05.91 150m  1:41.72 200m  2:17.84 250m  2:54.26 300m  3:30.78 350m  4:07.18 400m  4:41.26 
    31.41    34.50    35.81    36.12    36.42    36.52    36.40    34.08 
5. Harvey Pennington 13 Skipton   4:45.93   455  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:07.23 150m  1:42.75 200m  2:19.54 250m  2:56.09 300m  3:33.44 350m  4:09.58 400m  4:45.93 
    31.63    35.60    35.52    36.79    36.55    37.35    36.14    36.35 
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EVENT 401 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
6. Lucas Waligora 13 Harrogate   4:47.67   447  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:20.86 250m  2:58.26 300m  3:35.35 350m  4:12.50 400m  4:47.67 
    31.66    35.43    36.60    37.17    37.40    37.09    37.15    35.17 
7. Dominic Mathias 13 Co Leeds   4:47.77   447  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:44.97 200m  2:22.09 250m  2:58.80 300m  3:35.83 350m  4:12.14 400m  4:47.77 
    33.02    35.60    36.35    37.12    36.71    37.03    36.31    35.63 
8. Benjamin Rogers 13 Bo Stockton   4:48.14   445  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:44.28 200m  2:21.30 250m  2:58.59 300m  3:35.72 350m  4:12.94 400m  4:48.14 
    32.15    35.46    36.67    37.02    37.29    37.13    37.22    35.20 
9. Luke Booth 13 Rotherham Mo   4:49.49   439  
 50m    32.87 100m - 150m  1:45.80 200m  2:23.06 250m  2:59.64 300m  3:37.12 350m  4:13.75 400m  4:49.49 
    32.87 -  1:12.93    37.26    36.58    37.48    36.63    35.74 
10. George Knowles 13 Co Leeds   4:49.65   438  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:09.20 150m  1:46.07 200m  2:22.70 250m  2:59.47 300m  3:37.18 350m  4:13.77 400m  4:49.65 
    33.01    36.19    36.87    36.63    36.77    37.71    36.59    35.88 
11. Elliott Watkins 13 Co Leeds   4:51.94   428  
 50m - 100m  1:10.36 150m  1:48.11 200m - 250m  3:02.88 300m - 350m  4:16.87 400m  4:51.94 
 -  1:10.36    37.75 -  1:14.77 -  1:13.99    35.07 
12. Samuel Emmett 13 Co Leeds   4:54.40   417  
 50m    32.52 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:47.46 200m  2:24.80 250m  3:02.55 300m  3:40.44 350m  4:17.39 400m  4:54.40 
    32.52    37.35    37.59    37.34    37.75    37.89    36.95    37.01 
13. Rhys Riddiford 13 Co Leeds   4:54.52   417  
 50m    33.26 100m  1:09.30 150m  1:46.23 200m  2:23.60 250m - 300m  3:39.26 350m  4:17.43 400m  4:54.52 
    33.26    36.04    36.93    37.37 -  1:15.66    38.17    37.09 
14. Joshua Robinson 13 Derwentside   4:54.62   416  
 50m    33.33 100m  1:10.94 150m  1:47.65 200m  2:25.71 250m  3:03.48 300m - 350m - 400m  4:54.62 
    33.33    37.61    36.71    38.06    37.77 - -  1:51.14 
15. Leo White 13 Derwentside   4:56.60   408  
 50m - 100m  1:10.98 150m  1:48.41 200m  2:26.42 250m - 300m  3:42.30 350m  4:19.85 400m  4:56.60 
 -  1:10.98    37.43    38.01 -  1:15.88    37.55    36.75 
16. Jack Livingstone 13 Ashington   5:01.22   389  
 50m    32.01 100m - 150m  1:49.53 200m  2:29.26 250m  3:09.11 300m  3:48.27 350m  4:26.75 400m  5:01.22 
    32.01 -  1:17.52    39.73    39.85    39.16    38.48    34.47 
17. Thomas Myles 13 Harrogate   5:06.06   371  
 50m - 100m  1:11.33 150m - 200m  2:32.22 250m  3:12.06 300m  3:52.91 350m  4:31.83 400m  5:06.06 
 -  1:11.33 -  1:20.89    39.84    40.85    38.92    34.23 
18. Jacob Grierson 13 Bo Kirklees   5:13.01   347  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:12.29 150m  1:51.91 200m  2:32.50 250m  3:12.46 300m  3:53.29 350m  4:34.05 400m  5:13.01 
    34.11    38.18    39.62    40.59    39.96    40.83    40.76    38.96 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Mason Bland 14 KingstonHull   4:25.39   570  
 50m    30.52 100m - 150m - 200m  2:11.72 250m  2:45.30 300m  3:19.09 350m  3:53.13 400m  4:25.39 
    30.52 - -  1:41.20    33.58    33.79    34.04    32.26 
2. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 14 Sheffield C   4:27.97   553  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:02.87 150m  1:36.76 200m  2:11.23 250m  2:45.93 300m  3:20.87 350m  3:55.11 400m  4:27.97 
    30.24    32.63    33.89    34.47    34.70    34.94    34.24    32.86 
3. Ryan Zhao 14 Gates &Whick   4:28.78   548  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:03.32 150m  1:37.97 200m  2:13.38 250m  2:47.43 300m  3:21.87 350m  3:55.29 400m  4:28.78 
    29.28    34.04    34.65    35.41    34.05    34.44    33.42    33.49 
4. Thomas English 14 Chester Le S   4:29.66   543  
 50m    29.14 100m  1:02.72 150m  1:37.12 200m  2:12.03 250m  2:47.32 300m  3:22.03 350m  3:56.20 400m  4:29.66 
    29.14    33.58    34.40    34.91    35.29    34.71    34.17    33.46 
5. Ben Wright 14 Donc Dartes   4:30.07   541  
 50m    30.05 100m - 150m  1:38.28 200m  2:12.89 250m  2:47.09 300m  3:22.12 350m - 400m  4:30.07 
    30.05 -  1:08.23    34.61    34.20    35.03 -  1:07.95 
6. Brandon Cartwright 14 Bo Kirklees   4:30.21   540  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:03.02 150m  1:36.96 200m  2:11.36 250m  2:46.06 300m  3:21.10 350m  3:55.97 400m  4:30.21 
    29.94    33.08    33.94    34.40    34.70    35.04    34.87    34.24 
7. Adam Strickland 14 Gates &Whick   4:30.97   535  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:03.16 150m  1:37.77 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:47.59 300m  3:22.57 350m  3:56.99 400m  4:30.97 
    29.47    33.69    34.61    35.25    34.57    34.98    34.42    33.98 
8. Nathan Bunkle 14 Harrogate   4:31.09   534  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:03.38 150m  1:37.76 200m - 250m  2:47.23 300m - 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:31.09 
    29.89    33.49    34.38 -  1:09.47 -  1:10.32    33.54 
9. James Woods 14 Middlesboro   4:32.46   526  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:03.32 150m - 200m  2:11.95 250m  2:46.30 300m  3:21.78 350m  3:57.23 400m  4:32.46 
    30.06    33.26 -  1:08.63    34.35    35.48    35.45    35.23 
10. Adam Barrett 14 Gates &Whick   4:32.87   524  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.96 150m  1:37.49 200m  2:12.69 250m  2:47.17 300m - 350m  3:57.98 400m  4:32.87 
    29.73    33.23    34.53    35.20    34.48 -  1:10.81    34.89 
11. Harry Nicholson 14 Chester Le S   4:36.91   501  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:04.30 150m  1:39.49 200m - 250m  2:49.84 300m  3:26.45 350m  4:02.01 400m  4:36.91 
    29.98    34.32    35.19 -  1:10.35    36.61    35.56    34.90 
12. Ben Shelton 14 Co Leeds   4:37.57   498  
 50m - 100m  1:05.36 150m  1:40.43 200m  2:15.51 250m  2:51.03 300m  3:26.68 350m  4:02.88 400m  4:37.57 
 -  1:05.36    35.07    35.08    35.52    35.65    36.20    34.69 
13. Joe Callin 14 Team Jorvik   4:37.86   496  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:05.81 150m  1:40.88 200m  2:16.55 250m  2:51.59 300m - 350m  4:03.06 400m  4:37.86 
    30.87    34.94    35.07    35.67    35.04 -  1:11.47    34.80 
14. Martin Smith 14 Bo Kirklees   4:39.22   489  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:05.82 150m  1:41.45 200m  2:17.45 250m  2:53.72 300m  3:28.82 350m  4:04.62 400m  4:39.22 
    31.15    34.67    35.63    36.00    36.27    35.10    35.80    34.60 
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15. Lewis Baker 14 Co Sheffield   4:41.56   477  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:05.74 150m  1:41.18 200m  2:17.47 250m  2:54.12 300m - 350m  4:06.55 400m  4:41.56 
    31.08    34.66    35.44    36.29    36.65 -  1:12.43    35.01 
16. Kieron Mutch 14 North Tyne   4:42.29   473  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:05.02 150m  1:41.49 200m  2:18.23 250m  2:54.92 300m  3:31.33 350m  4:07.73 400m  4:42.29 
    30.60    34.42    36.47    36.74    36.69    36.41    36.40    34.56 
17. Harry Milner 14 Co Leeds   4:42.45   472  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:04.75 150m  1:40.47 200m  2:16.54 250m  2:53.87 300m  3:30.10 350m  4:06.44 400m  4:42.45 
    30.44    34.31    35.72    36.07    37.33    36.23    36.34    36.01 
18. Joshua Savage 14 Derwentside   4:43.05   469  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:06.94 150m - 200m  2:20.41 250m  2:56.29 300m  3:32.92 350m  4:09.70 400m  4:43.05 
    31.11    35.83 -  1:13.47    35.88    36.63    36.78    33.35 
19. Samuel Tate 14 Morpeth   4:43.64   467  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:06.22 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:20.14 250m  2:56.60 300m  3:33.48 350m  4:09.18 400m  4:43.64 
    30.80    35.42    36.71    37.21    36.46    36.88    35.70    34.46 
20. Samuel Akers 14 Co Bradford   4:43.87   465  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:06.02 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:20.74 250m  2:57.66 300m  3:34.86 350m  4:10.62 400m  4:43.87 
    30.52    35.50    37.31    37.41    36.92    37.20    35.76    33.25 
21. Harrison Lee 14 Co Wakefield   4:44.60   462  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:42.31 200m  2:18.62 250m - 300m  3:32.11 350m - 400m  4:44.60 
    31.05    35.37    35.89    36.31 -  1:13.49 -  1:12.49 
22. Brody Clark 14 Bo Kirklees   4:45.43   458  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:05.15 150m  1:41.34 200m  2:17.91 250m  2:55.25 300m  3:32.42 350m  4:09.38 400m  4:45.43 
    30.96    34.19    36.19    36.57    37.34    37.17    36.96    36.05 
23. Jack Wood 14 Grimsby AST   4:46.08   455  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:05.75 150m  1:42.73 200m  2:19.71 250m  2:56.64 300m  3:34.35 350m  4:11.33 400m  4:46.08 
    30.78    34.97    36.98    36.98    36.93    37.71    36.98    34.75 
24. Elliot Best 14 Newcastle   4:46.49   453  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m  2:21.06 250m  2:57.56 300m  3:34.31 350m  4:11.39 400m  4:46.49 
 - - -  2:21.06    36.50    36.75    37.08    35.10 
25. Adam Tilling 14 Guisborough   4:51.04   432  
 50m - 100m  1:08.36 150m  1:45.96 200m - 250m  3:02.29 300m  3:40.17 350m - 400m  4:51.04 
 -  1:08.36    37.60 -  1:16.33    37.88 -  1:10.87 
26. Daniel Cutter 14 RichmondDale   4:51.92   428  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:06.08 150m  1:42.44 200m  2:20.52 250m  2:58.63 300m  3:36.70 350m  4:14.45 400m  4:51.92 
    30.83    35.25    36.36    38.08    38.11    38.07    37.75    37.47 
27. Finlay Williams 14 Co Leeds   4:56.20   410  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:45.93 200m  2:24.31 250m  3:02.88 300m  3:41.26 350m  4:19.40 400m  4:56.20 
    31.80    36.13    38.00    38.38    38.57    38.38    38.14    36.80 
28. Benjamin Wilkinson 14 Whitby   5:12.14   350  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:10.30 150m  1:50.00 200m  2:30.31 250m  3:10.85 300m  3:51.84 350m  4:33.33 400m  5:12.14 
    32.49    37.81    39.70    40.31    40.54    40.99    41.49    38.81 
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EVENT 402 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Evie Dilley 12 Middlesboro   1:03.76   533     30.61 
2. Lauren Smith 12 Co Leeds   1:04.05   526     31.00 
3. Pearl Lightwood 12 Middlesboro   1:05.16   499     31.17 
4. Ruby Knight 12 Bo Kirklees   1:05.18   499  - 
5. Libby Munday 12 Grimsby AST   1:05.70   487     31.57 
6. Kaye Fenton 12 Skipton   1:05.99   481     32.00 
7. Iona Logan 12 Co Leeds   1:06.00   480  - 
8. Arianna Stokes 12 Tynemouth   1:06.21   476     31.87 
9. Ashleigh Baillie 12 Co Sheffield   1:06.26   475     32.42 
10. Isla Williams 12 Co Leeds   1:06.44   471  - 
11. Iris Burnett 12 N Lincs SS   1:06.47   470  - 
12. India Bryant Chesters 12 Tadcaster   1:06.48   470     31.60 
13. Charlotte Bianchi 12 Co Sheffield   1:06.72   465  - 
14. Emily Oliver 12 Bo Kirklees   1:07.09   457     31.79 
15. Isla Jones 11 Co Sheffield   1:07.11   457     32.70 
16. Olivia Hidayat 12 Co Leeds   1:07.44   450     32.90 
17. Lily-Mae Pratt 12 Skipton   1:07.51   449     31.59 
18. Helena Wyness 12 Co Sund'land   1:07.60   447     32.99 
19. Phoebe Bland 12 Newcastle   1:07.76   444     32.57 
20. Megan Coldwell 12 Tynedale   1:07.80   443     32.84 
21. Megan Sharp 12 Co Leeds   1:07.82   443     32.55 
22. Holly Stoker 12 Co Sund'land   1:07.84   442     32.19 
23. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 12 Derwentside   1:07.88   442     32.34 
24. Ellie Dibb 12 Co Leeds   1:07.90   441     32.49 
25. Lauren Heppell 12 Chester Le S   1:08.06   438     32.65 
26. Sophie Bromley 12 Co Sheffield   1:08.15   436     32.43 
27. Emma Finlay 12 Gates &Whick   1:08.47   430  - 
28. Violet Hearfield 12 Middlesboro   1:08.62   427     32.43 
29. Emily Hedley 12 Tynemouth   1:09.06   419  - 
30. Mollie Greene 12 Co Leeds   1:09.11   418     33.17 
31. Charley Groves 12 AFSHartlepol   1:09.17   417  - 
32. Maya Griffiths 12 Co Bradford   1:09.75   407     33.32 
33. Kloe Eade 12 Bo Barnsley   1:09.91   404     32.93 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Grace Conroy 13 Co Sheffield   1:01.76   586     29.61 
2. Hermione Roe 13 Co Bradford   1:02.35   570     29.80 
3. Millie Foster 13 Co Sund'land   1:02.91   555     30.02 
4. Isobel Hextall 13 KingstonHull   1:03.02   552     30.18 
5. Lara Thomson 13 Co Leeds   1:03.04   551     30.32 
6. Melissa Moorhouse 13 Co Leeds   1:03.34   544     30.56 
7. Laura Hodgson 13 Newcastle   1:03.39   542     30.90 
8. Lola Morales 13 Tynemouth   1:03.91   529     30.31 
9. Millie Fenton 13 Tynemouth   1:04.27   520     30.68 
10. Daisy Kriel Parr 13 Co Sheffield   1:04.29   520     30.65 
11. Leah Schlosshan 13 Co Leeds   1:04.38   518     31.34 
12. Agatha Scott 13 Harrogate   1:04.53   514     30.59 
13. Annabel Cooper 13 Wear Valley   1:04.71   510     31.10 
14. Madison Peveller 13 Wear Valley   1:04.95   504     31.08 
15. Oona Gregory 13 York City   1:04.96   504     30.84 
16. Beth Hall 13 Grimsby AST   1:04.98   503     31.46 
17. Niamh Carroll 13 Co Leeds   1:05.01   503  - 
18. Freya Johnson 13 Co Leeds   1:05.15   500     31.53 
19. Jasmine Campbell 13 Tynemouth   1:05.32   496     31.71 
20. Mollie Fisher 13 Rotherham Mo   1:05.50   492  - 
21. Louisa Ibberson 13 Harrogate   1:05.74   486     31.21 
22. Sienna Ho-Shing 13 Co Leeds   1:05.77   486     31.78 
23. Jesse Finlay 13 Co Sheffield   1:05.81   485     31.42 
23. Macy Yoxall 13 Stocksbridge   1:05.81   485     31.65 
25. Georgia Robertson 13 Co Sheffield   1:05.97   481     31.62 
26. Charlotte Clarke 13 Co Leeds   1:06.75   464     31.85 
27. Georgiana Houseman 13 Harrogate   1:08.58   428     32.97 

 
  



 

Age Group Championships  (50m) 
John Charles Centre Leeds 
Day 4  27 May 2018 

 

 

 

 
 

EVENT 402 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Milly Boulding 14 Bo Kirklees   1:00.54   623     29.29 
2. Abigail Parkinson 14 Tadcaster   1:00.64   620     29.57 
3. Harriet Rogers 14 Darlington   1:00.65   619     29.07 
4. Lucy Hedley 14 Tynemouth   1:00.70   618     28.76 
